
 
 

 
Governance Meetings for the Academic Year 2023-24 
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Attendees Date Time Venue 

Brooklands Governor workshop 
followed by Joint training with 
Surrey College Governors 

All governors  Wednesday 20 September 16:00 Weybridge, 
Brooks 
Restaurant 

Audit Committee AC members Wednesday 27 September 18:00 Teams 

Resources Committee (general) RC members Wednesday 4th October 18:00 Teams 

Curriculum and Performance 
Review 1 

CPR members Wednesday 11th October 16:00 Teams 

CORPORATION Strategy Session 
and short meeting 

All governors Wednesday 18th October 12:00 – 
17:00 

Offsite venue 
tbc 

Search and Gov Committee SGC Members Wednesday 1st November 18:00 Teams 

SAR validation  All governors Thursday 9th November TBC Weybridge 
Curriculum and Performance 
Committee 2 (if required) 

CPR members Wednesday 22 November 16:00 Teams 

Joint Audit Committee and 
Resources Committee (finance) 

AC and RC 
members 

Wednesday 29th 
November 

18:00 Teams 

CORPORATION BOARD All governors Wednesday 13th 
December 

17:30 Weybridge 
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Senior Postholder Employment 
Committee 

SPEC 
members 

Wednesday 31st January 10:00 Teams 

CORPORATION Development 
session 

All governors Wednesday 31st January 12:00 – 
17:00 

Onsite TBC 

Resources Committee (general) RC members Wednesday 7th February 18:00 Teams 
Search and Gov Committee SGC members Wednesday 21st February  18.00  Teams 
Audit Committee AC members Wednesday 28th February  18.00  Teams 
Teaching & Learning/ meet 
Students Day  

All governors Wednesday 6th March  TBC Weybridge 

Curriculum and Perf Review Cte CPR members Wednesday 6th March 16:00 Teams/onsite 
TBC 

Resources Committee (finance) RC members Wednesday 13th March  18.00  Teams 

CORPORATION BOARD All governors Wednesday 27th March  17:30 Weybridge 
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CORPORATION Strategy Session All governors Wednesday 24th April  12:00 Onsite TBC 
Resources Committee (general) RC members Wednesday 8th May 18:00 Teams 
Search and Governance 
Committee 

SGC members Wednesday 15th May 18:00 Teams 

Audit Committee AC members Wednesday 22nd May  18:00 Teams 
Curriculum and Perf Review Cte CPR members Wednesday 19th June 16:00 Teams 
Resources Committee (finance) RC members Wednesday 26th June 18:00 Teams 
CORPORATION BOARD All governors Wednesday 10th July  17:30 Weybridge 

  


